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FRONTIER

REALTY
LOUK for the

Buckin’ Bronc and
See the SOLD Signs

3 Bdr. & Fam. Rm,
With 1% bath, wall to wall
ng, custom drapes and
bmtlm Truly a spick and
home ready for you to
Mo in, Sprinkiers front and
pn)(eumnu land-

mhc Only §35,5(0

An Eye Catcher

Beautiful two story 3 bed-
pom  home. galore,
upont 01
hroughout.
hildren in back
nt plus 5% % Interest on
AL loan you may assume,
hwof Than Rent

“these 5 units
Dﬂ o of ovnornh!p
naver & Y,

msﬁo short

l
D(‘bll‘mI C;} ln.
II‘ unit for business omco,

ose prﬂ

aprinklers,
price
Kettler Area
3-bedroom. kitchen with

A Merit ial
w’no-. 1 bo'lh:.‘ o
ory roar, the

) . Center plan

tehen: ﬂmo ‘Waiking

distance to owln’ center,
atrest from 4

INC

FIVE UNITS NEAR
NEW-—
FULL PRICE $42,750

T-8—Priced to sell, submit on
This
is built for low
maintenance. Here is a
The owner
will trade up for larger
units, Hurry and call—

down
unit

payment,

real steal.

FR 1-5505

tion

62x278.

2-BEDROOM HOME
PLUS 20'x25’ SHOP

M-1

ordination at $1/sq.

tails. FR 1.5505,

FR 1-5505

ANYTIME

Hollywood Riviera loca.
with marvelous
view from Long Beach
to Malibu. Next to Pal-
os Verdes line. Lot size
Perfect condi-
tion. Call FR 1-5505.

T-29—M-1 Zone. Large 2-bed-
room home on @ 50'x
150’ Lot. Plans included
for a 20'x25’ addition
to shop. Call FR 1-5505.

7-23-24-25——178'x140 to alley
with railroad along side
of property. Owner anx-
ious, will consider sub-

Call for location and de-

Over $16,000,000 In Sales In 1963 — We Need Listings

SPECIAL
FOR THIS WEEK

3 BEDROOMS

home in §

needs to

added to

Park hom

beauty. Call FR 1.5505.

THREE UNITS
T-56—Beautiful condition.
block to trans.,, shop-

ROOM FOR BOAT
T-44—3 - bedroom, 1%, - bath

Park. Room for boat or

camper. Corner lot. Lots
of extras including

T-52—Owner has

sionally built den with
fireploce and

attractive Southwest

PLUS

outhwest

W/W carpets and h. 2 blocks to
CHOICE HOLLYWOOD drapes. See this one, f:hrcc:ol, freeways and
ﬂxfakt:d S Call FR 1-5505 shopping. Hurry.
-bedroom an , 2
bath residence. Choice 3-BEDROOM & DEN Vi o

left
sell.

state,
Profes- FAMILY
Va2 bath
rear of this
e.

See this and

Ya

3 BEDROOM AND

High.
appreciate.

NEW DELUXE 8 UNITS

4-BEDROOM—

ONLY $22,500—

NORTH TORRANCE

T-3—4-bedroom—that's right,
for only $22,500. North
Torrance, location, dou-
ble garage, service

ROOM

T-19—3-bedroom ond Family
room, Many extras. Pro-
fessional landscaping. 1
block from grade school

very close to West
Must be seen to

Call FR 1-5505

ping & schools, Owner T-57—Good location across
anxious. Submit on from the park, walk to
price and terms. the beach. A 3-bed-
FR 1-5505 room, Tg-bo'h owners
unit, e s e spacious
;:A";:?x;—‘}??cOME? Gold cAodullion Apts.
have built-in kitchens,
T-9—Triplex, prime location, W/W carpets, drapes,
Walk to South Bay electric radiant heating.
. Shopping. You submit, Will exchange for
For details call home or R-3 lot.
FR1-5505 Call FR 1-5505

school.

Commercial Income
In the heart of Lomita, 4 units
total 0. income,

md':u'luylnr(‘-ll for ad-

iaformation.
This Is It

l-|uu 2
:/ mmuh«n -l-olr
'mnu‘-

A must 1o ses, before bu

S’oclon 4 Bedrm.

'tnnonrh-lcmdh
beautiful 1600 8q. ft. home.

ernoon.
Redondo

P.V. Estates

wo‘ln m Malags
oco.. vl.'

hun bolh':“ all oloctrlo Iluh-

a. fireplac
.mu dlml to naool
m

b, shopping and golf
Lake Arrowhead

R T b

lY

R-3 vacant ll

Central 'I'orronco

le s

block fence,
Nlll-llll. 'All lo tll .
1 wood = floori

o‘i.unl. of different inoml-

nations, VACANT.

Ask ebout the modem

m to sell your home ne
gation, we buy, we

trade, we guarantee

trades.

One of the largest
in our area,

FRONTIER
REALTY
FR 82234

aan Blvd,
and 'mvu'

Large heated pool
long at 825,500, Terms.

1
Sleeps 3‘ people. Walking dis-
tance to Runnuu River.

&I rﬁlrmm
'm.m—m-.

Small Resort

13 bedroom resort

7

Builders Home ;

00 double garage.
800 —terma.

heat. Bouble

North Torrance
g Real Buy

Swimmmg Pool PO B Wt SR
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

FR 0- 356I

Beo

Landlord
$34,950

3 homes, 3 bedrooms each

soeparated by lnulnl l.ar't

spacious lot 85x239, 2.2 car

’oruo Fruit lnn- will lr-do
.,r"z or § bedroom, $22,000 )
Lomita

FRAN

REAL ESTATE
FR 8-9338

CASH
FOR YOUR EQUITY
24-HOUR SERVICE
| WILL PAY YOU CASH FOR

THE EQUITY IN YOUR HOME
OR VACANT PROPERTY,

CALL HANDY DAN

TE 3-2300

KEN
PETERS

OPEN HOUSE
Sat. & Sun.

2 Till Dark
ANDREO ESTATES
25360 Andreo,
Lomita
G5 oo, (S foment &

room, sliding glass door, 100%
nyl carpeting lhrm;:m.u(

dis . radio te
system, ceramic tile In l('vhm i
and bath sprinklers and land. |
scaping in front yard, com-
R!w—ly fenced read year. We
ave several new 1 and 2
story homes under construe-
tion in Torrance and Lomita.

3-Bedroom & Den
View $19,900

wm wall in living room. den
nd hallway, Tile kitchen,
!nn ated and weather strip-
patio, double

-n»-d rear  yard, 3
distance to Southwood shop-
ping center and elementary
schools.

3 ldnn.——$16 500

2 y--\r‘ young, 7Tix140 M-
lot. Alley, hardwood flocrs,
;xl» lllrhm and curbs. Large
ron

ast room,
tile b‘lhs w1

$10,995 ‘
3 Bedrm., R-3 Lot

Alley, walks and eurhn Din.
And

e neat
Vilmington,

3 Bedrm., Finploeo
$16, ‘

ll'"ll |

dlnlnl room tile bolh lr:ubll
garage, fenced yard, #3 |

058

Pac. Cst. Hwy.—
Lomita
Office .ld'., $20,950

Approvimately yoars old
C-3 zone A;-gn«umwru 1760
square feet. Newly decurated,
Front _office nlr eonl dioned.
Only $5000 down.

tile kitchen, ﬂn~
onally lan:
Wa'king M-
us lines, storis and
schools, Located in Turrance
Lomita area. #18.

2 on a Lot — $15,900

2 older homes on B88x100 R-3
lot. ¢38.

2-Bdrm. —$16,500

Older home with _service
nﬂ-n firepiace, tile kil h-n

-htood lhmft mi In
arbor

cum
m
Dllplox — 320 000
lmmuuhlo oldor duplex with
bedroo all/wall
:vwln. tmll in_oven and
uuo in one unit. Doublo -
Penced yard, Alley. 1
blatk to school. #14

Provincial
Charming 3 bedroom, 1% bath
Bronse  Medallion  home.
Bervice ch, bullt-ins, fire-
place, ake rool, wall/wall
carpets throughout, custom
drapes Completely fenced
rear yard, Asking only 33, :w»'-

50x150 R-2
2-Bdrm.-Den $17,500

ider home in Lomita. Room
duplex on front of lot

8 Older Units
Located in Lomita. &

room units and § 3-
unl

~bed-
room
wm exchange for new-

Asuing

“l uo L

Triplex $29, 950

lAulvd in Lomita,
new, 3 bedrooms mh
10% down. #07

R-3 Lot

Located in Wilmington. One
block south of Pacific Cn.oﬂ
Hwy. Asking llu

$6000 down,

Jul

2-Bedroom Residence
77x100 C-4 Lot

Located In Lomita. Excellent
location for business or units,

lh me and yard in falr condi-
tion. Close to schools an
shopping. #68,

Narbonne Ave.
2-Bdrm. C-3 Lot

Valuable location for busle
ness, BOx1TS lot, sewer, wulks
and curba. Stucco exterior,
Plastored  interior, Cement
foundation, #62,

3-Bdrm. on R-3 Lot
$17,950
’ k! lot, sewer econe
necte luceo exterior, plas-
tered interior. Nice residential
area, close to center of Lo.
mita. Room for units. #45.

12 Uunits
Lomita Blvd.

B years yuum“ -2 bedraom
1 bedroom units

Bubmit offer. Owner wants
quick sale. Asking $108, 000
#i0.

Lomita

.
Value in Land
B0x150 R-2 lot, backed up to
Crenshaw Bivd, with 3 bed-
room home, Living room, serv-
lee sewer conneeted
coment lmmdollun for only

$19,995, #24

Duplex & Home

lmmu—uluu well landscaped
and eArs  youn
2 be:

Charming mupln- with
rooms ouc Owners duplex
has

and large

tio, Nleo -|n le 3 bedroom

ome In fron 8 garages,

wal! un; curbs,  Asking
'll,ﬁ . 95

SALES & EXCHANGE

KEN PETERS

REALTOR
2367 LOMITA BLVD,

DA 6-8100

uth
| ‘:!n' eenter at bnnlndo ond

tosuy ® TIME @ 7o seLL
- TWO OFFICES —

RUSTIC DREAM INVESTORS
Southwest Park 2 & Den

Rustic used brick exterior Posaible mmm-:rm future in
. with brick planters, that | this charming 2 and den home

really make this 3 bedroom on large lot. 49 ft. tront-

home stand out beautifully lF" ooae Coast Hwy

hutters, uilt-in reakfast | Shol

nook in kitchen, wall enclc .-rl $17.060. FR 89243,

back yard | ke a park

dotached double Fusge Ask- No DOWN

ing $20,750, FR 1-353

$133 PER MONTH

V-"rrw o beautiul 3 bed-
1 bath home, with

OWNER'S
Pride

It sticks out 1'ke a sore thumb
in this gorgeous 3 bedroom
home, only 7 years old. Large
beautiful ya: with sprink-
lers, new aluminum siding and
awnings, Very reasonable at
$16,900. FR 1-3535

§107

on 9,995—81
pays everything, FR 8-8222.

SOUTHWOOD
ESTATES

Sm-mna is looking and will

| this Provincial 3 and

P Mon'h | family ‘with buiit-ins, - large

ﬁ | used brick firepiace, 13 bath

| forced air _heat, 3 =pacious-

Vetorans $107 per month pays | bedrooms. Yes, wall/wall ear-

everything on this ROrgeous d—\pn. yvard

bedroom, l\ bath hom» rrn enough for pool. Its all

only costs and impounds % = could be Jjust what

down, Asking only $16,500, you'rs looking for — Asking
FR 1-353§ | $26.200. FR 8-8222

VACANT
2 BEDROOM

| Move In with low dqu

Only $17,%00 lor lhl' lh-d
room, near

close to shopping
to !b. M sul mn
offers. FR §-0222

alos Verdes. Possession no
problem. Close to nhnm-ln. &

schools. Submit on down
FR 1-3538

4 & DEN
Indescribable

Over 2100 o, ft.
living for that
family. 3 baths,
rear den or family room

duced

all

REDUCED
§1200

Spacious 3 bedroom home, on
high and dry corner. Large
dining room bow'l'm ahel.

Sprinklers front and side. Very
private, \] room for boat
trailer num';' d;nh-d ga-
rage. Askin §.750.

rﬁ 8-9222

We Buy, Sell and Exchange Equitiet

it
is only $23.980. FR 1-

FR 1-3535 FR 8-9222

3559 TORRANCE BLVD.
(Next to Post Offies)

5143 CALLE MAYOR
At Pacifio Coast Highway)
OPEN HOUS!

SUN. 1.5
26417 Aﬂ\ono

Pines . ., with wall/wall ea
3 olld','..,\lu ‘ovn to b-ulll mr yard with
patio. 1 for entertaining. Priced atl just 320 500

UST FOR YOU

ing.

The
dra eov-
or

Lovely 3 Sadrom Rome. with hardwood floors. tile Kitchen.
e din wall/wall urpollnc in llrln| rmm and
e n-punhd double garage. fnvo"‘

;-wo sprinkler system In rear yard, c-ll hr n»-mumn: ")
ces Pnoduooylllm

THIS IS IT!

3 and den. Immaculately rlou home In quiet neighborhood,

near all schools, shopping. and lronov-rulhn Recently re-

decorated and floos mm.n.a wall/wa!l carpeting in living

room and h-ll-ny ronumully lm.d llnlm‘lnl Call for ap-
« Priced at just §24.900

pointment to see
SU BORDINATION

Beautiful l,rr- in l]nlllnl Hills, with bulldin,

pad en

n-lo roa ust Palos Verdes Drive .l ust right

split _level view of the Wilmington-Long HBeach .n.
Orn-r will subordinate one half. Full price luu $12.500.,

lunoon neome property with houses on

ot, elou o lho corner of Avalon Sepulveda,
hlonor newly repainted. Priced to nll n Just $13,950,
mit your trust deed for down payment

Towne & Countrie Realty

1013 W. Carson 25318 Narbonne

FA 0-0464
SANDS REALTY

FR 1-2461
5135 TORRANCE BLVD.

8Sub-

4 BDR. & FAM. RM. 6 UNITS
Large family take note; near
nu'. W tuul? 'hum: v‘mh $59,500
forced o unIl hul bullt-in | 13 bedroom and 5-2 hed
oven ...S eustom | room apta rental area.
drapes. 2 nnu flrn family Submit trade,
ronm”lur;uu ‘m\h':o"!ur ‘;\Tll
able family ving
_ 2 l.f:N wcrz L
room, R- ot
SWIM POOL $15 950
Cholea location one of the "

features of this 'mmaculats 3

room, 1% bath home, has
w/w earpeting and drapes,
fireplace, bullt-in nmk conlnr
heated filtered

$111 MON. PAYS ALL

Assume $15300 G.1 Loan on
this 3-bedrosm 1V-bath home

wl
with bullt-in oven and range
;Mhl-ll 'o:ubl.:l’!”.dhnl:n“'p:. ;s'ovll\" l-'ouu:: n:-‘mo -:m |'4‘!
y 20 covered patio
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BRAND NEW LISTING

Here Is another O'Rourke special that won't last long.

Lovely 3-bedroom home, on tree-lined street, in Wal-

teria. All spic and span, carpeted, ready to move inte.

Only $19,950.

Alyce O'Rourke Realty

23870 Hawthorne Bivd, (at 101 Hwy.)
AT THE SIGN OF THE SHAMROCK FR 5.0529




